Bus

Bus RZHiF Go to website

Direction Route schedule
RAEBER — #HATR RAEBER — AR
44 stops Monday 10:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:40
REEER

Wednesday 10:40
RAmBE

Thursday 10:40
RAFFERAO

Friday 10:40
ZNH] (BRRE )
TLY A Saturday 10:40
HULELVOELNEAO Sunday 10:40
BB R

Route info
FIRB Direction: B HHER
RS BER Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
BIESF

BESRK—Y AEAD
R e
RE=EE LR
LY T

EES N LT

SURTEIE AT

BB

HAEIET

_ s @ OpenStreetMap contributors
=EARRNSER

RELHE BusMaps
FBRERME

&1 H


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A5%A5%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-3642393324-1466261558
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A5%A5%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-3642393324-1466261558
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A5%A5%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-3642393324-1466261558

1
ENERRER

®H

S fm Al

ZS A

FMEH 4L A

—TH

PR ED(E R Bl

BERT RABITA

BEBRER

HER

AERTEAN

RHHRZIE

i iz 98B

T4

Sif: PN

MEE+TXMEEEAD



Direction

METR — RAEBER

44 stops

Open route schedule

S +TXmEEEAD

M A0

T4

i 2 88

R RIS

AETFEAND

HER

B EERMR

BEIRIT- RAEITH

PR EE R

—TH

AR AL E

ZS A

R AO

S IEB Al

BIFTR

BIFF

S

#1H

EhERRER

R4

& H

B S RERRE

Route schedule

METRR — RABER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 7] &R
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A5%A5%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8E%E7%B7%9A-3642393324-1466261558

ZERKRRLER
BN R BT

STk

- N T
ZERKRRLER

B B RUERTE
REZBE

R
HEFAR—YREAO
AT
BEFBERE
FIEE

SRR R
HLEVOELNEAO
AR

ZH] (R )
RAFERAO
RAFE

REBER

B2 Z BF 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fujioka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



